UNOFFICIAL CORYYzs240

Q73470136 03 CDY Page | of 1%
1998-07~20 10:27:31
I Conk Lounty Recorder 4%.00
Fhis instrument sas prepared by,
i, after reconding, returm to:

Scott I Gudmundson

MELTZER, PURTILL & STELLE
P 513 Bast Wooddield Road

Suite 230

Schaumburg, Wsels 60173

Permanent Real Estate Tax Index No.:
See Wahibit A uttaehed

Faston Meadow Subdivision,
Northeast corner of

Gilbert Steeet and Quentin Road,
Palutine, Hinais

FIRST AMENDMENT TG LEVOLVING CREDEY
CONSTRUCTION LOANAGREEMENT,
REVOLYER NOTIE, IMPROVIENENTS NOTE,
LETTER OF CREDIT NOTE, MORTAGY AND SECURITY
AGREEMENT, ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS, SKCURITY
AGREEMENTS, ASSIGNMENTS, GUAKANTY,
ENVIRONMENTAL INDENNITY AGREEMVNT
AND CERTAIN OTHER LOAN DOCUMENTS

Red Laston Meadow

This FIRST AMENDMENT ("Amendient™ is entered into us ol this f/_ / '{; thiy oi June,
1998 by and amonyg COLE TAYLOR BANK, not personaily, but solely as ’l'ruswcl(”'_l_'];;_lﬁgy_“)
under Tewst Agreement dated Apeil 14, 1997 wnd known s ‘Trast No, 97-7212 ("Lt
EASTON MEADOW, L.L.C, ae Winois limited linbility company ("Beneginry™),
ROGER CASTLE, REGINA M, CASTLE, PATRICIA R, HAWKINS, and BRUCE HAWKINS
C'Gungaters”y and COLE TAYLOR BANK ("Leider) The Trast wnd Beneliciary are
sometinmes hereinadter coltectively vefurred 1o as "Borrower™.




UNOFFICIAL COPY

LECITALS:
Barrower, Guarantors and Lender entered into & certain Acquisition, Development und
Revolving Credit Construction Loan Agreement dated July 14, 1997 ("Loan Agreement™)
pursuant fo which Lender agreed 1o loan to Borrower an amount (i) not to exceed $1,450,000.00
with respeet to land aequisition and Improvements ("lprovement Loan™); (if) nol to exceud
$1,000,000,00 outstanding at nny one time with respect to the costs to construet the Units
("Revolving Credit Loan™); and (ii1) not to exceed $400,000.00 lor the Credits ("Credits Toan")
for the development and construction of the Reul Estate legally deseribed on Exhibit A attuched
hereto, The Revelving Credit Loan, the Improvement Loan and the Credits Loan (collectively,
the “Loan”ware made on the terms and subject to the conditions contained in the
[Loan Agreenient:

The tmprovement Loan is evidenced by that eertain Improvement Note made by
Borrower to Lender ns’ofualy 1, 1997 in the principal amount of $1,450,000.60 ("Notg™). Each
of the Revolving Creditoan and the Credits Loan are afso evidenced by promissory notes mace
as ol July 14, 1997 by Borrovee: a-Lender in their respeetive prineipal amounts ("Qther Noles™),
The Note and the Other Notes are, wwithout priority or preference of one over the others, secured
hy the {ollowing documents, cach daied-luly 14, 1997 (collectively, *Loun Documents™):

(i) Mortgage and Sccurigr Agreement ("Mortgage") made by the Trustee to
Lender and recorded in Cook County o July 16, 1997 as Document No, 97512723, and
covering the Real Estate;

(1) Assignment of Rents and Leases ("Azsivnment of Rents") made by the
Borrower 1o Leader and recorded in Cook Counlyoiiuly 16, 1997 as Document
No, 97512724,

(i) Combined Security Agreement and Collateral Assienment of Bencficial
[nterest in Land Trust made by Beneliciary to, and accepted by, Lender and
acknowledged by Trustee and lodged with the Trust;

(v} Security Agreement made by Borrower, as Debtor, to Lender! 25 Seeured
}
artys and

(v)  Assignment of Plans, Specilications, Developer's Rights, Construction,
Sales and Service Contructs made by Borrower, as Debtor, 1o Lender, as Secured Party.

Pursuant to that certain Guaranty made by Guarantors dated July 14, 1997 ("Guaranty™),
in favor of Lender, the Guaruntors, jointly and severally, gunranteed (i) the payment of the
amounts provided for under the Loan, including the Note, the Other Notes, the Loan Agreement,
the Mortgage, the Assignment of Rents and the other Loan Documents, and (i) the performance

Doc # 98626840 Page 2 of 15




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

of the covenants to be peeformed wnd observed under the Note, the Other Notes, the Loan
Arecinent, the Mortage wnd the other Loan Documents.

Purswant 1o that eertain Enviconmentul Indemnity Agreement dawed July 14, 1997
"Erviremnental Indemnity") Beneficiary and the Guarantors agreed, amony other things, to
Jointly and severally indemnify Lender from and againstany loss or damuge arising as the result
of the existenee of gy Hazardous Materinls (ns such 1erms delined in the Environmental
Indemnily) on the Read stite,

Lnch ol the Guarnnty wnd the Environmental Gadennity shall where applicable be
ineluded wishin the definition of Lo Rociunents™ herein,

Rorrowe ! Guarantors have now requested that Lender simend the Lot Documents to,
wnong other things, Glinerease the available amount under the Tprovement Loan @ pay of
thast eertiin Note in the’organal principal amount of $280,000,00 dated April 16, 1997 made by
Beneficiary and payabledathe order of Stephen L. Johnson (the *Seller Note™), and (i) in¢rease
the Partial Relense Amount paied vath respect 1o the release of cach Unit,

Accordingly, Borrower, Guarariors wid Laender hereby amend thie Lot Apreetient
as fullows:

I, Rueitals. The recitals sel forth above are hereby incorporated herein and made o
part hereof, Exeept as otherwise expressly indicated, afl capitalized terms used hevein or i any
of the Recitals shall huve the sime meaning as aseribede them i the Loan Agreement,

2, Confivmation. Borrower and Guarantors herdby conlirm and certify o Lender
that each representation and wareanty contained in the Loan Dotuments, as amended, are true,

complete and aceurate in all respeets as ol the date hereol.

Amendment 1o Loun Agreement,

() Inerease in the [mprovement Loan. The available amotrt under the
mprovement Loan is hereby increased by ''wo Hundred Filly Thousand snd no/ L0400 lars
{$250,000.00, Irom One Million Four Hundred Filly Thousand and no/100 Dollors
($1.450,000.00% 10 One Million Seven Flundred Thousand and no/100 Dollars ($1,700,0060,00),

(b)  Partin Release Amoynt. Notwithstanding the provisions of Scetion 1,5 of
the Loan Agreement, entitled "Partinl Release Price,” and of Section 6.3 of the Loan Agreement,
entitled “Pactial Releases,” Lender shall isswe a partial release of its Loan Documents with
respect to a Unit simultancously with the closing of the sale of such Unit upon payment by
Borrower to Lender of an amount (the *New Partiat Releuse Amount™ equal to the sum of the
foltowing: (i) 100% of the amounts disbursed under the Revolver Note with respect to the

Doc. # 98626840 Page 3of 15




" UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

construction of sueh Unit, PLUS (i1) the amount set forth in the New Release Price Schedule
attached hereto as Fxhibit B, but in no event fess than $137,100,00,

A4, Amendment of e Mortgage and Assignment of Repts. The Mortgage and

Assignment ol Rents are hereby amended Lo reflect the amendments us stated herein,

3, Anendment of the Aequisition and Development Note, The avaitable ammount of
the Tmprovement Note is hereby mmended and inereased by $250,000.00.

6. Other Conforming Amendments. The Seeurity Agreement, the Guaranty, the
Environziertol Indemnity Agreement and the other Loan Documents are hereby amended to
reflect andaeewre the umended obligntions and Llabilitivs made herein, Borrower and Guarantors
agres tat Lencivecshull huve the right to record this First Amendiment to reflect the matlers
stated herein,

7. Modifizsaon Fego Upon the exeeution hereol, Borrower shil pay 1o Lender the
Maoditication Fee of Five Theugzamd and no/100 Dotlars (35,000,00).

8, Additionnl Redvivesnents, The obligations ol Lender 1o make any further
disbursements under the Loun shadl se subject to Borrower and others having delivered, or
having caused to be delivered, 1o Lenderate tollowing ftems, afl of whiceh shatl be in form and
substinee aeeeptible to Lender:

() This First Amendment, execated by all parties:
(1) Certified Articles of Organization paa Certilicate of Goud Standing of
the Beneficiary,

(€)  AnEndorsement tw the Loan Puliey issued tydne Tide Company insuring
the Mortgage which (1) refleets the increase i the amount of the Loan; (i3 insures for all
amounts disbursed wider the Loun through the dute of recording is Amendment; (Hi) includes
interiny certificaion over mechanic's tien cluims through the dite of the applicahie sworn
statements under which any disbursements are made; and (iv) mises no exeeplionsar olher
matlers o title which ure objectionable to Lender:

() Evidenee of puyment in [ull of the Selter Note and relense by Stephen 1.,
Johnson of Wl colluterat toe the Seller Note, tncluding, without limitation, releuse of any
assignment ol the benelicial interest in the Trust;

() Such other documents as Lender may reasonably require.

9, Lo Lxpenses. Inaddition to the Loan Expenses deseribed in the Loan
Agreenient, as aimended, Borrower hereby agrees to pay all expenses, charges, costs and fees

Doc. # 98626840 Page 4 of 15




UNOFFICIAL COPY

hereby relating to the amendment of the Loan as amended hereby, including Lender's reasonable
altorneys' fees in connection with the negotiation and documentation of the agreements contained
in this First Amendment, all recording fees and charges, il any, tile insurance charges and
premiums, and all other expenses, charges, costs and fees referred o in or necessitated by the
terms of this First Amendment (colicctively, the "Additional f.oan Fxpenses"). [n the event the
Additional Loan Expenses are nol paid to Lender within five (5) days after the writlen demand
therefor by Lender, the Additional Loan Expenses shall bear interest from the date so incurred
uatil paid at the Delaolt Rate or may be paid by Lender at any time following said five (5) day
written demand by disbursement of proceeds of the Loan, as amended by this Amendment,

16 Representations and Warrantics. Borrower and Guarantors cach represent and
wareant to Lenaer that (1) i€ has Tull power and authority (o exeeute and deliver this First
Amendment, andao perform their respective obligations hereunder and thereunder; (ii) upon the
exeeution and debivery of this First Amendment shall be valid, binding and enforeeable upon
Borvower and Guaraniors,as the case may be, in aceordance with its terms; (iil) exeeution and
defivery of the First Ameridment does notand will not contravene, conflict with, violate or
constitute a deloult under anyspicement or any applicable law, rule, regulation, judgment, decree
ororder, or any agreement, indentare or instrument (o which Borrower or any Guarantor is a
party ar by which either of them arcbaund or which is binding upon or applicable to the Real
[state or any portion thereot: (iv) no default ar event or condition whieh would become o delault
with the giving ol notice and/or the passage 08 time, exists under the Loan Documents, as
amended by this First Amendment; (v) there i notany condition, event, or circumstance
existing, or any litigation, arbitration, governmental br administrative proceedings, sctions,
examinations, claims or demands pending or threatehed 2flecting Borrower or the Real state or
which would prevent Borrower or any Guarantor from esiplying with or performing his or ils
respeetive obligations under the Loan Documents, as amended by this First Amendiment, within
the time hmits set forth therein Tor such compliance or peelorance,und no bosis for any such
matler exists,

FLo Ghsuanler Consentand Ratiliemion. Fach af the Guarantors-hereby congents to
the exeeution and delivery by Borrower of this First Amendment. Lach ol te Caarantors hereby
ratilies and conlirms his or her liabilides and obligations under the Guaranty wisd wvish respect 10
the Loan Documents us amended by this First Amendment and scknowledges thachic or she has
no defenses, claims, or set-0fTs o the enforcement by Lender ol the labilities and obhiations of
any such Guarantor under the Guaranty and/or the Envivommental Indemnity, us the casesnay be.

12, Migeellaneous,
() Exceptas expressly amended herein, the Loian Agreement, the Notes, the

Morttgage and the other Loan Decuments shall remain in full foree ind elfect in accordance with
their respective terms,

Doc. # 98626840 Page 5 of 15




UNOFFEICIAL COPY

by This Amendiment shall be binding on the Trustee, the Beneliciary, and Guarantors
and their respective heirs, legatees, ndministiators, personal representatives, suceessors and
permitted ussigns, and shall inure to the benefit of Lender, its successors and assigns, The
obligations and liabilities of the Trustee, the Beneliciary und the Guarantors undur this
Amendment shadl be joint and several, subject only to the limitations, il any, contained herein
and in the Loan Documents as amended by this Anendment,

(¢)  This Amendment is exceuted by the Trustee, not personally, bul solely as Trustee
aloresaid purstint to the direction of Beneficiary and in the exercise ol the poswer and authority
conferred upon und vested in such Trustee, and it is expressty understood nnd agreed that sothing
in this Amendment shall be construed as creating any Hability on ‘Frustee, sl such lability being
expressly waivad by every person or enlity now or hereaiter claiming any right, title or
nlerest hereunelen:

This Fiest Amendioent has been entered info as of the date first ahove writien,
BORROWIR:

COLE TAYI .(_)RWK, a8 Trustee aforesaid

T N

e //»7/)

7

W VICE. PROSIDENT oo

P

NTTEST

oD,

\FRUFT-GFFICER—

EASTON MEADOW G A2 an Hinois
limited linbility company ™ [

Doc. # 98626840 Page 6 of 15




UNOFFICIAL COPY

GUARANTORS:

(W (/

l\(zvu (.\ U uulwuluull\'

( # Lt (/Miﬁs

Ruw W M. L.lsllr. lmll\'uiu.tll\'

LT it / acober,

I’.nnurul\ Huwkms mdlvldually

1
,
/ .

jz?/( i %,M, o
11

Ihuu Hawkins, ifddividually

LENDR:

H

COLETAYL (ﬂ’(lmm /

I/

wOMA L

Wirkiam I, Krinsky, /

Seor Viee Pres nlcny
{

ATTEST: /
L e
" Ry / -
L4 ' .

i

L0981 1L3Fest Amendment 1o Revatving Credit Constenstion Loan Agreement « bed 9%

Doc. # 98626840 Page 7 of 15




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 55
COUNTY OF COOK )

L the undersigned, o Notary Public in and for said County, in the State nﬁms;H&\ do
hereby cut;!j) that before me on this cl.ay personally appeared __KENRETH T, TIRRUE
Ly

Fitiia ? o me known to be theiCE, PRESIDEN Luul

zuspu,lwcly. ol COLE TAYLOR Bank, as Trustee ol Trust No. l)758 E:‘_ﬂleiCﬁR lumtlml
executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said insteument 1o be the [ree and
voluntary actand deed of said “Trust, as Trustee, (or the uses and purposes thercin mentioned, and
on eathaetzd that they are authorized o execute the said ingtrument and that the seal affixed is

the corporsteseat of said corporation,
7..
Witness niv-Laad and official seal this I iy of June, 1998,
] 3 B\
‘ :'()!fIfQZ‘I.U RIAL

SHERR) SMITH;
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF (LLINOIS

‘ My Commission @Ires Qe/1ai2302
o N

My commission espires:

Notary Public

LR EVF st Apmendment s Kevotvlng Credit Comstraction Taan Agiemgm « habirg

Doc, # 98626840 Page 8 of 15




UNOEFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) SS
COUNTY OF COOK )

[, the undersigned, a Notaey Public in and lor said County, in the State aforesaid, do
hereby certify that before me on this day personally appeared William 1, Krinsky and
Karl Hershberger , to me known 1o be the Senior Viee President and Vice President
respectively, of Cole Taylor Bank, the corporalion that exceuted the foregoing instrument, and
acknowtedged the said instrument to be the free and veluntary act and deed of said corporation,
for the uses and purposes therein imentioned, snd on onth stated that they are authorized 1o
exeetite tie sad instrument and that the seal atlixed is the corporate seal of said corporation,

Witness v hand and official seal this _w___[_l___tUny of June, 1908,

Notary Public

o OFFIGIAL SEAL

My commission espires: CARCLE DANSKY
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF LLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES (4120

anapti S

PIOUS T 3T Ammemdment Jo Kevolving Credly Comtrustion Eaan Agtedinent - )88

Doc. # 98626840 Page 9 of 15




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS
AN
COUNTY OF COOK

[, the undersigned, w Notary Pablic in nnd for siid County, in the State aforesnid, do
hereby cectily that before me oo this day personally appeared ‘l_ji",:,_ﬁ:[__.,._'g_m_ojjf_}‘_‘j{_.t_-‘”{j:_ Llome
known o be the Manager of Eastons Meadow, 1,.1.,C., the company that exeeuled the foregoing
instrament, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary uct and deed of
siid company for the uses and purposes therein set forth, and on oath stated that (sihe is
authorized to execute the said instrument on behulf ol said company,

. we Y . ,
Withessny hand and oflicial sen) this b davy ol June, 1998,

( h@m(/ e//

Lary Public

wh Gt N (EARAIY uta byt "'or"{t
¥ IR, ) " .
. . W OFFICIAL SEAL X
My commission expires: R ABIGAIL KATE HAVHMING
N fumy Mt il o chety 0

. )
N by Comaissivy [ipeds W28
1€ / |

+

RN
‘\'ﬁ'i'i'i'f"r'r'&'151'--';‘-'- PSR g
3,

I R S P

LA0O% L 13T est Amendment 1o Revolving Credit Construction Loan Agreement » 6-1-08

Doc. # 98626840 Page 10 of 15




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF HLLINOIS
hh
COUNTY OF COOK

I, the undersigned, o Notary Public in and Tor said County, in the State aloresnid, do
hereby certily that before me on his day personnlly appenred Roper Custle and Reging M.
Castle, to me known 1o be the same persons that exeeuted the fovepoing instrument, uid
aeknewledged the said instrument 1 be their fres and voluntary et as Guarantors, for the uses
and purposes therein mentioned

Sitess my hand sad ofticial seud this t\ t|.l\' of June, 1998,

(_U Lt /U/t / Lo

NO iy | llhllL‘

l\l}’ commission L'.'\'pil';'f'-. R A AR R A
N TORFICIAL SEAL™ N

1(" " /[ ") /(f“‘ :'\' MU KATE HAWKING N

o LI N G i Baraey Pk, S92 ot Hlianiy \:

W My Comnstlua bpre 1017098 \

AR RRRIR X TRPLRRIERR N\

LGOS 1L First Amendment to Revalving Credit Convtiction Loan agseement » 6ol 0%

Doc, # 98626840 Page 11 of 16




/ UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
COUNTY OF COOK )

[, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, do
hereby eertify that before me on this day personatly appeared Patvicia R, Hawkins and
Bruce Hawkins, to me known to be the sime persons that executed the foregoing instrument, and
acknowledged the said instrument to be their free and voluntary act, as Guarantors, for the uses
and purposes therein mentioned

7

(Wiaa brade L s

Ny Public

.

144 i . , ROLE 1A (T

My commission expires: A .l,-,:, 7 n:.‘
v o OFFICIAL SEAL oo

N RN AT A AHIGAIL KATE AAKINS 3

s IL" Il-"; , - N Notary P, $1ate & ”“mga %
b R S b N T BT IV A . e | L'v :

\ ls\ My Comrassin Erpated Wt -.t..";'»';?

}-\'i‘l'a'l“f"-f'v'f'r‘I'J"l-f I

LIRS TV Fiest Amendiment o Bevolving Credit Construction Loan Agteems it « 6498

Doc. i 98626840 Page 12 of 16




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL CY

EXHURITA

Legal Description ol Real Pstale

PARCEL I

LOT2IN GINQ'S RESUBDIVISION, DEING A RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 15 IN ARTHUR T, MeINTOSH
AND COMPANY'S QUINTENS ROAD FARMS, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 90 ACRES OF THE
SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10 FAST OF THIE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AND THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF
SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
ACCORDING TC THE (PLAT OF SAID RESUBDIVISION), RECORDED OCTORER 30, 1996, AS
DOCUMERNT HIUMBER 96 827 216, AND AS CORRECTED BY CERTIFICATE OF CORRECTION
RECORDED AGRLL 2, 1997 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 97 227 839 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PARCEL 2

THENORTH 150 FEETQY THE WEST HALF (EXCEPT THE EAST 150 FEET THEREOF) OF LOT 16 IN
ARTHUR T, MeINTOSH AN COMPANY'S QUINTENS ROAD FARMS, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE
WEST 90 ACRES OF THE S2UTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

ALSO DESCRIBED AS:

THE NORTH 130 FEET OF THE TRACT LESCRIBED AS THE WES'T HALF (EXCEPT THE BEAST 150 FEET
THEREOF) QF LOT 16 IN ARTHUR "I MISINTOSH AND COMPANY'S QUINTENS ROAD FARMS, BEING
A SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 90 ACRES G THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER QF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP
1LY NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF THE THIRD PERCIPAL MERIDIAN, AND ALSO THE NORTHEAST
QUARTER OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF
THETHIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, 11, LINOIS.

PARCEL 3

THENORTH IS0 FT. OF LOT [IN GILBERT STREET SUBRIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART
QF THE WEST HALF OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTIGN 22, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE
10 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, tLLINOIS,

PARCEL &

FHE NORTH IS0 FE OF LOT 2 IN GILBERT STREET SUBDIVISION, BEING ASUBDIVISION OF PAKRY
OF THE WEST HALF OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 22, TOWNSIHP 42 NORTIL RANGE
HYEAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

Doc. # 98626840 Page 13 of 15




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

PARCEL §:

PHEMORTIVESO FE (BSCEMTTHE EAST 7S FE)OF THE PFOLLOWING DESCRIBED TRACT: THE BAST
HALEOFLOT RO M ARTHUR T MUINTOSH AND COMPANY'S QUINTENS ROAD FARMS, BEING A
SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 90 ACRES OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP
BENORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MEREYAN, AND ALSO THE NORTHNEAST
QUARTER OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 21, TOWNSTIN A2 NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF
THETHIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOR COUNTY, 1ILLINOIS,

PIN NUMBERS:

TN GO0 S
R200-004
J B Antns
ey
22000
2500010

30 ELVFrsSE Amendment to Revalving Credit Construetion Loan Agreement » 6.1.93

Doc. # 98626840 Page 14 of 15




UNOFFICIAL COPY

| Minjiminy

I 2386 Iilm (2/1\/‘& Muplu 20 kil 2,386 MW 100

"’mlmuul " Ms{"'" 10000

f 7() \ Hm,h 1 C m o " (ﬂ()"" R MI P l)[}(} T
7 2830 Bverpreen - 2 ”f',h‘illwm N |I2.3t)l]wm

303070 den 2 m SRS 600

NTed 2 car AT RIREEX

B A ¢ N N 11V

{ i'/()(}()‘lk "’( i o | " 1,/00 ” IDI‘(J( n o

L3008 EVFiest Amemdusent o Revolvlmg Credit Construction Loan Agreement « (o308

Doc. # 98626840 Page 15 of 15




